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Responsibility Name Phone Email Address

Catie Ehret 508-429-2692 cehret23@gmail.com

Nicole Lessard 617-462-7560 nikkiyac@gmail.com

Heather Scaringella 508-498-3973 hscaringella@yahoo.com

Treasurer Joanne Costello
429-4026 (H)  508-

561-7781 (cell)
ttc40@aol.com

Clerk Peter Barbieri 508-380-3420 peterbholl@gmail.com

Publicity Martha Ellis 508-904-4471 martha.ellis3@gmail.com

Deborah Mark 774 217-0149 dtuftsmark@verizon.net

Parade Martha Ellis 429-3303                      martha.ellis3@gmail.com

Meeghan Ford 508-962-7864 meeghanmford@gmail.com

Lisa Alberta 508-221-0955 Lisaalberta2@gmail.com

Jake LaFlamme 774 217 0945 jake.laflamme@gmail.com

Kids Tent/Inflatables Karla Alfred  585-746-0057 karla.alfred@gmail.com

Kara Peterson 781-640-6396 kara.c.peterson@gmail.com

Booths Carl Damigella 508-395-4248 cdamig@aol.com

Theresa Lamkin 774-410-0406 theresalamkin448@gmail.com

Field layout & design Carl Damigella 508-395-4248 cdamig@aol.com

Volunteers Lina Arena-DeRosa 429-2624 linaad19@gmail.com

Jane Gilfoy 429-4128 bgilfoy@aol.com

Web Site & Social Media 

Manager
Gina Stucchi 774-217-2843

ginastucchi@gmail.com

Photographer Bryan York byork20@gmail.com
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Responsibility Name Phone Email Address

Food Tent Kathy Shore 508-254-1300 kathyshore8@gmail.com

Chris Leoncini 508-733-2226 Toph1@comcast.net

Sponsorship Theresa Lamkin 774-410-0406 theresalamkin448@gmail.com

Carl Damigella 508-395-4248 cdamig@aol.com

Lisa Deering 508-654-0300 lwdeering@yahoo.com

Children’s Programs and 

Stage Performance     
Stacey Raffi 508 494 8783 raffifamily@gmail.com

Ticket Sales

Citizen of the Year Lina Arena-DeRosa 429-2624 linaad19@gmail.com

Jane Gilfoy 429-4128 bgilfoy@aol.com

Chili Lisa Zais lisa.zais@verizon.net

Facilities Peter Barbieri 508-380-3420 peterbholl@gmail.com

Horse Show Nancy Dubin 508-802-3649 lilfolkfarm@verizon.net

Auxiliary Police Liasion Craig Denman 429-3404 craigdenman@comcast.net
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